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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $743.00 $429.20 $313.80  0.52 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.52
20 SPOT Totals: $429.20 $743.00 $313.80 

2 $4.00 $6.50 ($2.50)  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $71.99 $47.75 $24.24  0.05  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $13.00 $0.50 $12.50  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $17.00 $6.25 $10.75  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.07
3FOR$1 Totals: $61.00 $105.99 $44.99 

4 $272.25 $199.00 $73.25  0.19  0.78  0.004 SPOT

 0.19
4 SPOT Totals: $199.00 $272.25 $73.25 

4 $40,223.55 $39,740.75 $482.80  27.96  0.62  0.174-500

 27.96
4-500 Totals: $39,740.75 $40,223.55 $482.80 

5 $13,245.12 $10,181.42 $3,063.70  9.21  0.80  0.075 SPOT

 9.21
5 SPOT Totals: $10,181.42 $13,245.12 $3,063.70 

2 $2,967.75 $2,830.16 $137.59  2.06  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $605.00 $300.00 $305.00  0.42  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $81.00 $4.00 $77.00  0.06  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $42.30 $6.75 $35.55  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $9.80 $0.00 $9.80  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 2.58
BEST BET Totals: $3,140.91 $3,705.85 $564.94 

1 $106.00 $87.55 $18.45  0.07  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $229.00 $108.40 $120.60  0.16  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $3,478.60 $2,614.00 $864.60  2.42  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $120.75 $126.00 ($5.25)  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $103.10 $21.05 $82.05  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $9,122.13 $4,261.00 $4,861.13  6.34  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

7 $24.05 $17.30 $6.75  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $96.55 $42.96 $53.59  0.07  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $142.50 $61.00 $81.50  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $30.22 $6.29 $23.93  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $7.00 $3.50 $3.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $13.75 $0.50 $13.25  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $2.30 $0.60 $1.70  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $16.50 $7.10 $9.40  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 9.38
BONUS BA Totals: $7,357.25 $13,492.45 $6,135.20 

40 $160.00 $130.00 $30.00  0.11 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.11
BOTTOM S Totals: $130.00 $160.00 $30.00 

32 $127.00 $19.00 $108.00  0.09 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.09
EDGE S Totals: $19.00 $127.00 $108.00 

4 $187.00 $125.00 $62.00  0.13  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $149.60 $120.00 $29.60  0.10  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $37.40 $0.00 $37.40  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.26
KINGO Totals: $245.00 $374.00 $129.00 

40 $65.00 $40.00 $25.00  0.05 -0.02  0.00LEFT S
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 0.05
LEFT S Totals: $40.00 $65.00 $25.00 

2 $3,934.80 $2,606.40 $1,328.40  2.74  0.93  0.03MEAN GR

3 $5,469.50 $3,978.50 $1,491.00  3.80  0.95  0.04MEAN GR

4 $1,136.95 $959.10 $177.85  0.79  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

5 $885.20 $1,024.10 ($138.90)  0.62  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,188.90 $673.60 $515.30  0.83  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $1,115.36 $642.35 $473.01  0.78  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,560.04 $7,392.60 ($5,832.56)  1.08  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $876.54 $617.40 $259.14  0.61  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $502.80 $407.45 $95.35  0.35  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $342.45 $87.96 $254.49  0.24  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $262.32 $168.24 $94.08  0.18  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $49.07 $34.84 $14.23  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $40.02 $33.92 $6.10  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $748.34 $522.76 $225.58  0.52  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 12.59
MEAN GR Totals: $19,149.22 $18,112.29 ($1,036.93)

2 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $8.00 $8.00 

8 $3,469.40 $671.23 $2,798.17  2.41  1.00  0.02PENNY

 2.41
PENNY Totals: $671.23 $3,469.40 $2,798.17 

8 $2,711.09 $520.52 $2,190.57  1.88  1.00  0.02PENY

 1.88
PENY Totals: $520.52 $2,711.09 $2,190.57 

1 $1,362.50 $713.55 $648.95  0.95  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $7,775.48 $6,807.36 $968.12  5.41  0.72  0.04Regular

3 $18,546.62 $12,992.27 $5,554.35  12.89  0.76  0.10Regular

4 $2,906.00 $2,589.59 $316.41  2.02  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $1,457.80 $1,020.85 $436.95  1.01  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,417.80 $3,285.99 ($868.19)  1.68  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $906.84 $336.11 $570.73  0.63  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $1,117.21 $348.64 $768.57  0.78  0.74  0.01Regular

9 $616.00 $175.72 $440.28  0.43  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $459.91 $114.95 $344.96  0.32  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $89.83 $22.85 $66.98  0.06  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $408.89 $157.25 $251.64  0.28  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $36.88 $5.43 $31.45  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $52.19 $21.18 $31.01  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $569.08 $291.87 $277.21  0.40  0.70  0.00Regular

 26.92
Regular Totals: $28,883.61 $38,723.03 $9,839.42 

40 $40.00 $80.00 ($40.00)  0.03 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.03
RIGHT S Totals: $80.00 $40.00 ($40.00)

1 $1,610.56 $896.22 $714.34  1.12  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $3,812.75 $2,929.40 $883.35  2.65  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $1,452.90 $809.50 $643.40  1.01  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $294.50 $62.25 $232.25  0.20  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $62.50 $5.00 $57.50  0.04  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 5.03
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,702.37 $7,233.21 $2,530.84 

3 $800.50 $532.00 $268.50  0.56  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

4 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $31.50 $3.00 $28.50  0.02  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

 0.58
SUPERSP Totals: $535.00 $835.00 $300.00 

40 $191.00 $42.00 $149.00  0.13 -0.02  0.00TOP S
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 0.13
TOP S Totals: $42.00 $191.00 $149.00 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $143,837.23 $116,127.48 $27,709.75 
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